Piccolo 51-04

MR

Katalogové cislo:
Vékova kategorie:
Potifebnd plocha:

Plocha bezpecnostni zény:
Obvod bezpecnostni zény:

Délka zarizeni:

Sirka zafizeni:

Vyska zafizeni:

Vyska mozného padu:
Poéet uzivateli:
Certifikovano dle:

CH-S-051-04
od 3 do 14 let
9.14 x6.02m
37 m?

27 m

544 m
2.83m
2.65m

15m
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CSN EN 1176-1,3
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